
Bunko II  2013-2014 10/6/2013

Contact 

Type ContactName Birthday HomePhone Address BunkoDate EmailName

Randi Gerber-Katz 6-Jul (972) 618-2453 3400 Louis Drive 9/17/2013 randi.gerberkatz@verizon.net

Martha Cordell 25-Aug (972) 208-9120 3413 Melanie Lane 10/15/2013 martha.cordell@pisd.edu

Cindy Olson 8-Jul (972) 491-7611 3320 Louis Drive 11/19/2013 jeclo@verizon.net

Pat Gray 17-Jan (972) 208-2211 3320 Melanie Lane 12/17/2013 mitchyg75023@yahoo.com

Ellen Brigham 16-May (972) 333-1890 3305 San Simeon Way 1/21/2014 eobrigham@aol.com

Sandy Tucker 30-Jun (972) 618-6594 3532 Melanie Lane 2/18/2014 sandy_tucker@verizon.net

Judie Dellis 19-Aug (972) 769-4000 3417 Melanie Lane 3/18/2014 j.dellis@verizon.net

Carla Boothe 11-Aug (214) 532-3091 3208 Louis Drive 4/15/2014 cboothe24@gmail.com

Corinne Kowalski 5-Feb (972) 491-1340 3305 Gary Drive 5/20/2014 cookie0242@verizon.net

Christine Gray 19-May (972) 208-2211 3320 Melanie Lane mitchyg75023@yahoo.com

Marilou Mills 15-Jul (972) 618-5045 3408 Melanie Lane millsplano@yahoo.com

My Ford 26-Nov (214) 334-6674 3618 Waldorf Dr Garland 75041 mywinnford@gmail.com

SUBS

Susan Rooke (972) 618-9128 3221 San Simeon Way    susyandbob@msn.com

Jennie Little (972) 208-9338 3405 Michael jll530@yahoo.com

Barbara Barton (972) 491-7469 3416 Melanie Lane babarton@aol.com

Gwen Riggs (972) 943-8175 3309 San Simeon Way texasgsr@yahoo.com

Nancy Ganci (972) 618-2964 3501 Melanie nganci@verizon.net

Nan Morrow (972) 491-0755 3401 Melanie Lane morrow3401@msn.com

Marion Bize (972) 491-0518 3516 Melanie marion_bize@yahoo.com

Janet Gorrie (972) 618-8002 3325 San Simeon Way jlgorrie@sbcglobal.net

Becky Cavender (972) 618-6077 3501 Louis Drive sprucegirl@aol.com

Linda Whelan (972) 618-3731 3416 Nancy Court linda_whelan@verizon.net

Glenna Crawford (972) 618-4832 3308 Louis Drive glenna@gcplano.com

Linda Kolb (972) 208-6585 3521 Louis Drive lmkolb@verizon.net

Molly Horner (972) 618-7835 3317 Louis Drive planocrandalls@msn.com

Marsha Schwartz (972) 670-4940 3512 Gary Drive marshaschwartz@yahoo.com

Susan Lafnear (972) 208-8691 3324 Melanie Lane delokavistasue@hotmail.com

Patty Moore (972) 208-0164 3321 San Simeon Way patty.boyer.moore@hotmail.com

Anne Readhimer (214) 405-2219 3404 O’Malley Court aereadhimer@gmail.com
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